State Council

Alabama State Council
Alaska State Council
Arizona State Council
Arkansas State Council
California State Council
Colorado State Council
Connecticut State Council
Delaware State Council
Florida State Council
Georgia State Council
Hawaii State Council

Idaho State Council

Illinois State Council
Indiana State Council
International

lowa State Council

Kansas State Council
Kentucky State Council
Louisiana State Council
Maine State Council
Maryland State Council
Massachusetts State Council
Michigan State Council
Minnesota State Council
Mississippi State Council
Missouri State Council
Montana State Council
Nebraska State Council
Nevada State Council

New Hampshire State Council
New Jersey State Council
New Mexico State Council
New York State Council
North Carolina State Council
North Dakota State Council
Ohio State Council
Oklahoma State Council
Oregon State Council
Pennsylvania State Council
Rhode Island State Council
South Carolina State Council
South Dakota State Council
Tennessee State Council
Texas State Council

Utah State Council
Vermont State Council
Virginia State Council
Washington State Council
West Virginia State Council
Wisconsin State Council
Wyoming State Council
Total

2024 General Assembly
State Coucil Delegate Allocations

May 15, 2024

Total Members

413
252
744
385
4600
1044
513
172
2465
1247
221
239
1482
960
692
450
363
563
716
291
827
790
1071
623
267
690
234
316
320
345
1522
291
2175
1735
112
1239
441
660
1812
123
776
165
652
3982
259
170
1322
1018
190
686
139
42764

Total Number of Delegates
(Count includes one alternate
delegate per state)
8

5

13

7

70

18

10

4

42

22

5

5

26

17

11

8

7

10

13

6

15

14

19

11

5

12

751



