## 2024 General Assembly State Coucil Delegate Allocations May 15, 2024

State Council	Total Members	Total Number of Delegates (Count includes one alternate
		delegate per state)
Alabama State Council	413	8
Alaska State Council	252	5
Arizona State Council	744	13
Arkansas State Council	385	7
California State Council	4600	70
Colorado State Council	1044	18
Connecticut State Council	513	10
Delaware State Council	172	4
Florida State Council	2465	42
Georgia State Council	1247	22
Hawaii State Council	221	5
Idaho State Council	239	5
Illinois State Council	1482	26
Indiana State Council	960	17
International	692	11
Iowa State Council	450	8
Kansas State Council	363	7
Kentucky State Council	563	10
Louisiana State Council	716	13
Maine State Council	291	6
Maryland State Council	827	15
Massachusetts State Council	790	14
Michigan State Council	1071	19
Minnesota State Council	623	11
Mississippi State Council	267	5
Missouri State Council	690	12
Montana State Council	234	5
Nebraska State Council	316	6
Nevada State Council	320	6
New Hampshire State Council	345	7
New Jersey State Council	1522	26
New Mexico State Council	291	6
New York State Council	2175	37
North Carolina State Council	1735	30
North Dakota State Council	112	3
Ohio State Council	1239	22
Oklahoma State Council	441	8
Oregon State Council	660	12
Pennsylvania State Council	1812	31
Rhode Island State Council	123	3
South Carolina State Council	776	14
South Dakota State Council	165	4
Tennessee State Council	652	12
Texas State Council	3982	67
Utah State Council	259	5
Vermont State Council	170	4
Virginia State Council	1322	23
Washington State Council	1018	18
West Virginia State Council	190	4
Wisconsin State Council	686	12
Wyoming State Council	139	3
Total	42764	751